5:10

5:30

5:50

6:30

Studio A

2nd — 3rd Lyrical

K - 1stJazz/Hip Hop

K - 1st Tap & Ballet

2nd — 3rd Tap

Monday

5:00

5:30

6:10

6:30

6:50

Studio B

K - 1st Tumbling

2nd — 3rd Tumbling

2nd — 3rd Jazz /Hip Hop

K - 1st Lyrical

2nd — 3rd Ballet



5:30

5:50

6:10

6:30

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:10

Studio A

2nd — 3rd Ballet

2nd — 3rd Tap

2nd — 3rd Ja77 /Hip Hop

2nd — 3rd Lyrical

7th — 9th Ballet

7th - 9th Tap

4th — gth Ballet

4th — 6th Tap

Tuesday

5:00

5:30

6:10

6:40

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:10

Studio B

2nd — 3rd Tymbling

Int./Adv. Tumbling
(Placement only)

5th & Up Pointe

4th & Up Tumbling

4th — 6th Jazz /Hip Hop

4th — 6th Lyrcal

7th - 9th Jazz /Hip Hop

7th— 9th Lyrical



5:00

5:30

6:00

7:30

8:00

Wednesday

Studio A

Preschool Ballet

Preschool Tumbling

Tiny Dance & Tumbling

10th _ 12th pointe

10th — 12th Grade Tap/Ballet/Jazz

Studio B



4:30

5:30

6:00

6:40

7:00

Studio A

Tiny Dance & Tumbling

Preschool Ballet

K - 1st Tap & Ballet

K - 1stJazz/Hip Hop

K - 1st Lyrical

Thursday

Studio B

5:00 Preschool Tumbling

5:30 K-1st Tumbling
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