Monday

	<u>Studio A</u>		<u>Studio B</u>
5:10	2 nd – 3 rd Lyrical	5:00	K – 1 st Tumbling
5:30	K – 1 st Jazz/Hip Hop	5:30	2 nd – 3 rd Tumbling
5:50	K – 1 st Tap & Ballet	6:10	2 nd – 3 rd Jazz/Hip Hop
6:30	2 nd – 3 rd Tap	6:30	K – 1 st Lyrical
		6:50	2 nd – 3 rd Ballet

Tuesday

	<u>Studio A</u>	<u>Studio B</u>		
		5:00	2 nd – 3 rd Tumbling	
5:30	2 nd – 3 rd Ballet	5:30	Int./Adv. Tumbling (Placement only)	
5:50	2 nd – 3 rd Tap			
6:10	2 nd – 3 rd Jazz/Hip Hop	6:10	5 th & Up Pointe	
6:30	2 nd – 3 rd Lyrical	6:40	4 th & Up Tumbling	
7:10	7 th – 9 th Ballet	7:10	4 th – 6 th Jazz/Hip Hop	
7:30	7 th – 9 th Tap	7:30	4 th – 6 th Lyrcal	
7:50	4 th – 6 th Ballet	7:50	7 th – 9 th Jazz/Hip Hop	
8:10	4 th – 6 th Tap	8:10	7 th – 9 th Lyrical	

Wednesday

<u>Studio A</u>

<u>Studio B</u>

5:00 Preschool Ballet

5:30 Preschool Tumbling

6:00 Tiny Dance & Tumbling

7:30 10th – 12th Pointe

8:00 10th – 12th Grade Tap/Ballet/Jazz

Thursday

	<u>Studio A</u>	l	<u>Studio B</u>
4:30	Tiny Dance & Tumbling	5:00	Preschool Tumbling
5:30	Preschool Ballet	5:30	K-1 st Tumbling
6:00	K – 1 st Tap & Ballet		
6:40	K – 1 st Jazz/Hip Hop		
7:00	K – 1 st Lyrical		